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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 9 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
08.12.2017 - 10:48 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:58.08 595 27.38 29.90 31.02 29.78
2. Lamla Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice1:58.65 587 26.87 30.25 31.03 30.50
3. Karpiński Jakub 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:05.64 494 28.65 32.24 32.71 32.04
4. Dominiczak Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:09.12 455 29.03 32.65 34.27 33.17
5. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:09.84 448 29.28 33.53 34.06 32.97
6. Hudzikowski Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:11.13 435 29.09 32.29 34.59 35.16
7. Pięta Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:11.37 432 30.07 32.56 34.16 34.58
8. Kosytorz Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:12.17 424 30.29 33.64 34.75 33.49
9. Myszor Przemysław 03 MOSM Tychy 2:12.83 418 31.00 34.46 34.55 32.82

10. Burszyk Bartosz SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:16.03 389 31.81 34.96 35.46 33.80
11. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:17.87 374
12. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:20.59 353 32.38 36.52 37.29 34.40
13. Zdebel Marsel 03 SiKReT Gliwice 2:21.22 348 38.03 37.55
14. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:21.88 343 32.21 35.66 37.11 36.90
15. Magosz Michał 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:23.96 328 32.44 36.64 37.75 37.13
16. Stokfisz Mikołaj 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:40.71 236 35.53 39.99 43.57 41.62

15 lat

1. Mencel Miłosz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1:56.82 615 27.05 29.74 29.92 30.11
2. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1:59.19 579 27.01 29.80 31.11 31.27
3. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:00.29 563 27.38 30.40 31.70 30.81
4. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:02.94 528 29.20 32.26 31.84 29.64
5. Nachyła Jakub 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:06.69 482 29.11 31.83 33.40 32.35
6. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:08.15 466 29.15 32.57 33.27 33.16
7. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:08.38 463 30.31 33.00 33.46 31.61
8. Szojda Paweł 02 MOSM Tychy 2:10.96 436 29.69 33.10 34.60 33.57
9. Adamek Krzysztof 02 MKP Zabrze 2:11.62 430 29.25 32.74 34.25 35.38

10. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:18.18 371 30.77 35.54 36.57 35.30
11. Pawłowski Wojciech 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:19.70 359 31.54 35.37 36.83 35.96
12. Markefka Tomasz 02 MKP Zabrze 2:20.60 353 30.97 36.52

16 - 18 lat

1. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:53.31 674 26.61 28.89 29.32 28.49
2. Milbrant Kacper SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:55.31 639 26.71 29.65 29.89 29.06
3. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:56.19 625 26.81 29.39 30.13 29.86
4. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:57.08 611 27.16 30.15 30.05 29.72
5. Cajza Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:57.53 604 26.83 29.93 30.77 30.00
6. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:57.87 599 27.02 30.22 30.60 30.03
7. Kwaśny Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:00.04 567 27.15 30.50 31.64 30.75
8. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:00.07 566 27.68 29.17 1:03.34
9. Chromik Szymon SR 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:00.31 563 28.26 30.63 31.24 30.18

10. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:00.57 559 27.69 30.71 31.71 30.46
11. Czyżak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:01.32 549 27.38 30.11 31.72 32.11
12. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:01.38 548 28.24 30.71 31.49 30.94
13. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:01.40 548 28.38 30.58 31.07 31.37
14. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.07 513 28.55 31.29 32.58 31.65
15. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:04.30 510 27.36 30.56 32.33 34.05
16. Jałtuszewski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:05.29 498 28.20 32.50 33.40 31.19
17. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:10.48 441 29.03 32.08 33.98 35.39
18. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:10.69 439 28.25 32.90 34.91 34.63
19. Sosna Bartosz 99 RMKS Rybnik 2:19.38 362 29.36 33.98 37.60 38.44
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 9, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny

Open

1. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:53.31 674 26.61 28.89 29.32 28.49
2. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:55.22 641 27.22 29.41 29.48 29.11
3. Milbrant Kacper SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:55.31 639 26.71 29.65 29.89 29.06
4. Brzostowski Axel 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:55.77 632 26.56 29.38 29.60 30.23
5. Goleniec Łukasz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:55.83 631 26.75 29.66
6. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:56.19 625 26.81 29.39 30.13 29.86
7. Mencel Miłosz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1:56.82 615 27.05 29.74 29.92 30.11
8. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:57.08 611 27.16 30.15 30.05 29.72
9. Kościelak Jacek 01 Zryw Opole 1:57.34 607 26.60 29.80 30.37 30.57

10. Cajza Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:57.53 604 26.83 29.93 30.77 30.00
11. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 UKS Victoria Kozy 1:57.87 599 27.02 30.22 30.60 30.03
12. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:58.08 595 27.38 29.90 31.02 29.78
13. Lamla Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice1:58.65 587 26.87 30.25 31.03 30.50
14. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz1:59.19 579 27.01 29.80 31.11 31.27
15. Romanowski Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:59.58 573 27.45 30.57 30.90 30.66
16. Kwaśny Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:00.04 567 27.15 30.50 31.64 30.75
17. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:00.07 566 27.68 29.17 1:03.34
18. Chrapek Marcin 98 Delfin Cieszyn 2:00.25 564 28.46 30.84 30.87 30.08
19. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:00.29 563 27.38 30.40 31.70 30.81
20. Chromik Szymon SR 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:00.31 563 28.26 30.63 31.24 30.18
21. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:00.57 559 27.69 30.71 31.71 30.46
22. Czyżak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:01.32 549 27.38 30.11 31.72 32.11
23. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:01.38 548 28.24 30.71 31.49 30.94
24. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 2:01.40 548 28.38 30.58 31.07 31.37
25. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:02.94 528 29.20 32.26 31.84 29.64
26. Swojnóg Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:03.23 524 28.93 30.85 31.86 31.59
27. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2:04.07 513 28.55 31.29 32.58 31.65
28. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:04.30 510 27.36 30.56 32.33 34.05
29. Pozlewicz Sławomir 98 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:04.31 510 28.22 31.85 32.77 31.47
30. Krasowski Michał 01 Zryw Opole 2:04.33 510 28.28 31.30 32.15 32.60
31. Jałtuszewski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:05.29 498 28.20 32.50 33.40 31.19
32. Karpiński Jakub 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:05.64 494 28.65 32.24 32.71 32.04
33. Nachyła Jakub 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:06.69 482 29.11 31.83 33.40 32.35
34. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:08.15 466 29.15 32.57 33.27 33.16
35. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:08.38 463 30.31 33.00 33.46 31.61
36. Dominiczak Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:09.12 455 29.03 32.65 34.27 33.17
37. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:09.84 448 29.28 33.53 34.06 32.97
38. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:10.48 441 29.03 32.08 33.98 35.39
39. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:10.69 439 28.25 32.90 34.91 34.63
40. Szojda Paweł 02 MOSM Tychy 2:10.96 436 29.69 33.10 34.60 33.57
41. Hudzikowski Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:11.13 435 29.09 32.29 34.59 35.16
42. Pięta Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:11.37 432 30.07 32.56 34.16 34.58
43. Adamek Krzysztof 02 MKP Zabrze 2:11.62 430 29.25 32.74 34.25 35.38
44. Kosytorz Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:12.17 424 30.29 33.64 34.75 33.49
45. Myszor Przemysław 03 MOSM Tychy 2:12.83 418 31.00 34.46 34.55 32.82
46. Burszyk Bartosz SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:16.03 389 31.81 34.96 35.46 33.80
47. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:17.87 374
48. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:18.18 371 30.77 35.54 36.57 35.30
49. Sosna Bartosz 99 RMKS Rybnik 2:19.38 362 29.36 33.98 37.60 38.44
50. Pawłowski Wojciech 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:19.70 359 31.54 35.37 36.83 35.96
51. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:20.59 353 32.38 36.52 37.29 34.40
52. Markefka Tomasz 02 MKP Zabrze 2:20.60 353 30.97 36.52
53. Zdebel Marsel 03 SiKReT Gliwice 2:21.22 348 38.03 37.55
54. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:21.88 343 32.21 35.66 37.11 36.90
55. Magosz Michał 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:23.96 328 32.44 36.64 37.75 37.13
56. Stokfisz Mikołaj 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:40.71 236 35.53 39.99 43.57 41.62


